
 

647,750 
700,605 

727,383 710,372 

619,285 

460,095 

518,520 
541,160 530,079 

443,432 

187,655 182,085 186,223 180,293 175,853 

261,296 

252,704 258,245 250,950 
218,888 

198,799 

265,816 282,915 279,129 

224,544 

0

100,000

200,000

300,000

400,000

500,000

600,000

700,000

800,000

28 29 30 1 2

単
位
（
人
）

年度

ア 貸出者数

全館 図書館分 コミュニティ会館等分 ひきふね 指定管理館
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ウ 資料総数

全館 図書館分 コミュニティ会館等分 ひきふね 指定管理館
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イ 貸出点数

全館 図書館分 コミュニティ会館等分 ひきふね 指定管理館
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図書館運営協議会資料


